

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	20-18	18 Version: 1	Name:	Professional Services Agreement 20 Cost - Heart in Balance - Communit Community Schools and Student Se	y Partnerships ·
Туре:	Agree	ment or Contract	Status:	Department Passed	
File created:	9/9/20	20	In control:	Chief Academic Officer	
On agenda:	10/14/	2020	Final action:	10/14/2020	
Enactment date:	10/14/	2020	Enactment #:	20-1495	
Title:	Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - No Cost between the District and Heart in Balance, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide mental health services for students at various school sites within District, as described in Exhibit A of Agreement, for the period of August 31, 2020 through August 30, 2023, at no cost to the District.				
Sponsors: Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 20-1818 Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - No Cost - Heart in Balance - Community Partnerships - Community Schools and Student Services Department				
Contact:	ali.me	tzler@ousd.org			
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
Date					

Approval by the Board of Education of Professional Services Agreement 2020-2021 - No Cost between the District and Heart in Balance, Oakland, CA, for the latter to provide mental health services for students at various school sites within District, as described in Exhibit A of Agreement, for the period of August 31, 2020 through August 30, 2023, at no cost to the District.